
 
-----Original message----- 
From: Grant Davids <grant@davidsengineering.com> 
To: "Alemi, Manucher" <malemi@water.ca.gov> 
Cc: "Avila, Andria K." <aavila@water.ca.gov>, Byron Clark <byron@davidsengineering.com>, Bryan Thoreson 
<bryan@davidsengineering.com>, Todd Manley <tmanley@norcalwater.org>, Jeff Davids <jeff@h2otechonline.com> 
Sent: Wed, Oct 10, 2012 21:50:15 GMT+00:00 
Subject: RE: Materials for ASC Meeting - Thursday, October 11, 2012 

Hi Manucher, 
  
I have been intending to attend tomorrow’s meeting but we are racing to meet deadlines to submit four 
draft AWMPs to clients so that they can stay on schedule to review, revise and adopt the plans by 
12/31/12. Thus, regretfully, I will not attend tomorrow’s meeting. 
  
We have been referring to the current draft guidebook in preparing the plans and have encountered a 
number of unclear and questionable points. I suspect others points requiring clarification will be 
discovered as others attempt to use the guidebook. This leads to my main suggestion, which is to leave 
the guidebook in draft form through the end of the year, and then convene a process for gathering 
comments from folks after they have actually tried to use it. In my view, finalizing the guidebook now 
will make no material difference to preparation of the 2012 plans other than to add to the considerable 
frustration of those of us making good-faith efforts comply with the new law and regulations on a nearly 
impossible schedule. 
  
Thanks, 
  
Grant 
  
*************************************** 
Grant G. Davids, P.E. 
President/Principal Engineer 
Davids Engineering, Inc. 
1772 Picasso Avenue, Suite A 
Davis, CA  95618-0550 
(530) 757-6107 x104 (office) 
(530) 304-8655 (cell) 
grant@davidsengineering.com  
www.davidsengineering.com  
*************************************** 
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